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Delight Through Connections

0137-40XX

ENfmleB Bl N e lm + > ElRleB Bt = Im £ N HEA:2026-01-30AR V1
_ 3.50¥P+1.50 11.00
.ﬂ"gf i ar L S
W Aleialed

-

Pitch : 3.50 mm, 300V, 5A
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7 A A 22t PCB Terminal Blocks, Push-in Design
LA PCB Terminal Blocks

FERAIEEE (mm) 3.50
e Grey (default)
BEHT Push in design
BE Without
BEA Wave soldering
FmE (mm) 3.50*(P-1)+1.50
FEmEEE (mm) 11
FmeE (mm) 11.95
SR~ (BE__ x%WE_ mm) 0.5x0.8
BAER (mm) 1.2
P SERR R AL 02P~24P
B Single level

MiHE 2
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SER R
SEERmER

EREE-TEC

BEBE (V)
ENEEBIT (A)
EMEBE (11/2)(V)
BB K (1/2)(V)
BEEBE (111/3)(V)
BE P EHEE (11/2)(KV)
B EEE (11/2)(KV)
BE PEEBE (/3)(KV)
R/ERSLBEHEN (mMm?)

R AIE RS L&EBER (mMm?)
=/ EMSEEEEIR (mm?)
MARMSEBEHER (Mm?)
EMSLBEEER - &/)\ERRIEF (mm?)
ZMSLBEIR - RAERRIEF (mMm?)
ZMSLEBEER - &/N\ERMLSZIHF (Mm?)
EMSLBE@R - RAERMLSZITF (Mm?)
—F 222 I JE_xJ)BE_)(mm)
FHLKE (mm)
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EERE-UL

BER K (UL/CULRA&EBA)(V)
EiE R (UL/CULFRAEBA)(A)
R E (UL/CULFRAEDA)(V)
BERR (UL/CULARAEDAH)(A)
/MBS 4(AWG) - FFEUL/CUL
BABERSZLAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
B/N\BSHRELAWG) - FEUL/CUL
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Delight Through Connections
PA
I
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

160
17.5
320
160
160
2.5
2.5
25
0.2
15
0.5
15
0.25

0.25
0.4x2.5
9~10
300
300
26

16
24
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Delight Through Connections
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